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Global Event

NIKKEI
Super Active Ageing Society Conference

An international conference aiming to resolve the issues of ageing
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Global Event

[£%] NIKKEI Super Active Ageing Society Conference
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About Nikkei Asia
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politics and economy stories others miss.
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Global Reach — Digital

ARMa—Y¥—-#

3,265,614

Higsl 21— Y — 4%

Africa

Oceania ‘ * 0.7%
3.9%

Americas
21.4%

TOTEOZEN N TE A HDTWET, YU AR—IL, L—2T, 74 JEY
RMEDKEEMT7T Y TDORBILI-—Y—ICEHLFHINTWET,

X HEE : Google Analytics Report January 1st - 31st, 2020

Rty av R PV

4,665,797 6,628,231

TINA R
Tablet —
United States 18.0% 3.0%
Philippines 15.5%
Malaysia 12.2% 50 39
Singapore 11.9% Mobile
Japan 6.6% 67.8%

Thailand 4.0%
Australia 3.5%
Indonesia 3.0%
Hong Kong  2.9%
India 2.8%
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Our Readers
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Financial services

Consulting / Business services
IT / Computing

Education / Academia
Banking

Gov't / Public service / NGO
Comms / Publishing / Media
Engineering / Construction
Industrial goods & services

Fund / Asset management

Fin it

186~24 [ 115% C-suite
s~ I 32.4% Manager / Supervisor
36~44 [N 217% VP / Director

45~s54 [ 140% Analyst
55~64 [ 120% Exec. Mgmt. (EVP/SVP/MD)
65+ - 8.3% Owner / Partner / Proprietor
Consultant

Professional (Doctor, Lawyer, Engineer, etc)
Professor / Teacher

Associate

6.8%

6.6%

5.5%
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3.1%

8.

3%
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6.0%

5.2%

4.9%

4.1%

PN 0%

11.0%
9.4%

8.7%

12.0%

15.2%
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Our Readers

Ipsos GBI 2019 [CEDLK U —F LHmESK
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CTIcB 1T 3 Nikkei Asia DieES
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48.7% ) 66.1% 75.9%  © 34.9% @) 40.5%
EEE 500 ALLE @ R 5 B ED EYRRT T RALE $100BF L LD $ 5,000 Lo
DRI EIE TSR IcHE 7 5 4 % LR N Bt PR
(o) U3 $ 100,000 £
e 65.2% 98.3% @ 88.3% 72.5% o% ' 79.7% € 44.3%
EYRRBBREE 4B EDFRT L REFE 46'5 0 $5,000 Lo
Ceuliic R $50005LE B $ 250,00050E WeRS L LA SR AT

X8 : The Ipsos Global Business Influencers (GBI) survey 2019

TYTICHEITS 100 AH7-Y ) —F 3R FEEER
Nikkei Asiald I X FhEOSHWAEEATY,

¥GBI20190 77 (ex-China, Japan, India & Australia) 123517 2 &EY —F L PrinthRPEIR—T H7z ) Bfix 6 & ICEH,

TIME  The Economist Bloomberg Nikkei Asia
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#) 7,000 #) 5,000M #J 3,000M
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